(Hong Kong)

(Name)

(Address)

10

11

(Registered laboratories)

HONG KONG STANDARDS & TESTING
CENTRE

Intertek Testing Services Hong Kong Ltd.

Bureau Veritas Hong Kong Ltd.

CMA Industrial Development Foundation
Limited

SGS Hong Kong Limited

UL VS Hong Kong Limited

TUV Rheinland Hong Kong Limited

TUV SUD Hong Kong Limited

Japan Recreation and Miscellaneous Goods
Safety Laboratory - Hong Kong Office (MGSL
HK)

10 Dai Wang Street, Taipo Industrial
Estate, Taipo, N.T.

2/F Garment Centre, 576 Castle
Peak Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong.

1/F., Pacific Trade Centre, 2 Kai Hing Road,
Kowloon Bay, Kowloon Hong Kong.

Room 1302, Yan Hing Centre, 9-13 Wong
Chuk Yeung Street, Fo Tan, Shatin, New
Territories Hong Kong

1/F, Units 16-29, 3/F, 4/F & 5/F On Wui
Centre, 25 Lok Yip Road, Fanling, New
Territories, Hong Kong

16-17/F., Tower B Regent Centre 63 Wo Yi
Hop Road Kwai Chung, New Territories,
Hong Kong

3-4/F., Fou Wah Industrial Building, 10-16
Pun Shan Street, Tsuen Wan, New
Territories, Hong Kong

18/F & 19/F, Yuen Long Trading Centre, 33
Wang Yip Street West,Yuen Long, New
Territories,Hong Kong

18/A1, Block 1, Tai Ping Industrial Centre,
57 Ting Kok Road, Tai Po, New Territories
Hong Kong

HK20002

HK20003

HK20004

HK20005

HK20006

HK20008

HK20009

HK20010

HK20011




