香港 (Hong Kong)

検査機関名 (Name)		検査機関住所 (Address)	コード
B 指定検査機関 (Registered laboratories)			
1	欠番		
2	HONG KONG STANDARDS & TESTING CENTRE	10 Dai Wang Street, Taipo Industrial Estate, Taipo, N.T.	HK20002
3	Intertek Testing Services Hong Kong Ltd.	2/F Garment Centre, 576 Castle Peak Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong.	HK20003
4	Bureau Veritas Hong Kong Ltd.	1/F., Pacific Trade Centre, 2 Kai Hing Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon Hong Kong.	HK20004
5	CMA Industrial Development Foundation Limited	Room 1302, Yan Hing Centre, 9-13 Wong Chuk Yeung Street, Fo Tan, Shatin, New Territories Hong Kong	HK20005
6	SGS Hong Kong Limited	1/F, Units 16-29, 3/F, 4/F & 5/F On Wui Centre, 25 Lok Yip Road, Fanling, New Territories, Hong Kong	HK20006
7	欠番		
8	UL VS Hong Kong Limited	16-17/F., Tower B Regent Centre 63 Wo Yi Hop Road Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong	HK20008
9	TÜV Rheinland Hong Kong Limited	3-4/F., Fou Wah Industrial Building, 10-16 Pun Shan Street, Tsuen Wan, New Territories, Hong Kong	HK20009
10	TÜV SÜD Hong Kong Limited	18/F & 19/F, Yuen Long Trading Centre, 33 Wang Yip Street West, Yuen Long, New Territories, Hong Kong	HK20010
11	Japan Recreation and Miscellaneous Goods Safety Laboratory - Hong Kong Office (MGSL HK)	18/A1, Block 1, Tai Ping Industrial Centre, 57 Ting Kok Road, Tai Po, New Territories Hong Kong	HK20011